
Deconectari programate Falesti - 11.11.2024-17.11.2024

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

11-11-2024
08:00:00

11-11-2024
17:00:00

S. MUSTEATA PT638FL15 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

11-11-2024
08:00:00

11-11-2024
17:00:00

S. NICOLAEVCA PT160RS2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

11-11-2024
08:00:00

11-11-2024
16:00:00

S. BOCANI PT463FZ9F3
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

11-11-2024
08:00:00

11-11-2024
16:00:00

S. USTIA PT833GL13F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

11-11-2024
08:00:00

11-11-2024
16:00:00

S. ILENUTA, OBREJA NOUA PT37FL22
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

11-11-2024
08:00:00

11-11-2024
16:00:00

S. ILENUTA, OBREJA NOUA PT244FL22
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

11-11-2024
08:00:00

11-11-2024
16:00:00

S. ILENUTA, OBREJA NOUA PT318FL22
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

11-11-2024
08:00:00

11-11-2024
16:00:00

S. ILENUTA, OBREJA NOUA PT10FL22
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

11-11-2024
08:00:00

11-11-2024
16:00:00

S. ILENUTA, OBREJA NOUA PT35FL22
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

11-11-2024
08:00:00

11-11-2024
16:00:00

S. CUHNESTI PT864CC2F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

11-11-2024
08:00:00

11-11-2024
16:00:00

S. ILENUTA, OBREJA NOUA PT335FL22
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

11-11-2024
08:00:00

11-11-2024
16:00:00

S. ILENUTA, OBREJA NOUA PT344FL22
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

11-11-2024
08:00:00

11-11-2024
16:00:00

S. ILENUTA, OBREJA NOUA PT680FL22
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

11-11-2024
08:00:00

11-11-2024
16:00:00

S. ILENUTA, OBREJA NOUA PT38FL22
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

11-11-2024
08:30:00

11-11-2024
12:00:00

S. CIOLACUL NOU PT98FZ9
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

11-11-2024
12:00:00

11-11-2024
16:00:00

S. CIOLACUL NOU PT302FZ9
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

12-11-2024
08:00:00

12-11-2024
16:00:00

S. CIOLACU VECHI PT108FZ9F1
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

12-11-2024
08:00:00

12-11-2024
16:00:00

S. CIOLACU VECHI PT108FZ9F2
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

12-11-2024
08:00:00

12-11-2024
17:00:00

S. MUSTEATA PT638FL15 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

12-11-2024
08:00:00

12-11-2024
17:00:00

S. NICOLAEVCA PT160RS2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

12-11-2024
08:30:00

12-11-2024
12:00:00

S. LIMBENII VECHI PT920GL13
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

12-11-2024
09:00:00

12-11-2024
16:00:00

S. TOMESTI PT851BT8F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

12-11-2024
12:00:00

12-11-2024
16:00:00

S. USTIA PT930GL13
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii DenumireaPT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

13-11-2024
08:00:00

13-11-2024
16:00:00

S. LIPOVAT PT963BT3F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

13-11-2024
08:00:00

13-11-2024
17:00:00

S. MAGUREANCA, NICOLAEVCA, FRUMUSICA PT132RS2 Investitii
LEA
10KV

13-11-2024
08:00:00

13-11-2024
17:00:00

S. MAGUREANCA, NICOLAEVCA, FRUMUSICA PT160RS2 Investitii
LEA
10KV

13-11-2024
08:00:00

13-11-2024
17:00:00

S. MAGUREANCA, NICOLAEVCA, FRUMUSICA PT274RS2 Investitii
LEA
10KV

13-11-2024
08:00:00

13-11-2024
17:00:00

S. MAGUREANCA, NICOLAEVCA, FRUMUSICA PT276RS2 Investitii
LEA
10KV

13-11-2024
08:00:00

13-11-2024
17:00:00

S. MAGUREANCA, NICOLAEVCA, FRUMUSICA PT277RS2 Investitii
LEA
10KV

13-11-2024
08:00:00

13-11-2024
17:00:00

S. MUSTEATA PT638FL15 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

13-11-2024
08:00:00

13-11-2024
17:00:00

S. NICOLAEVCA PT160RS2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

13-11-2024
08:30:00

13-11-2024
12:00:00

S. LIMBENII VECHI PT938GL13
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

13-11-2024
12:00:00

13-11-2024
16:00:00

S. LIMBENII VECHI PT949GL13
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

14-11-2024
08:00:00

14-11-2024
17:00:00

S. MAGUREANCA, NICOLAEVCA, FRUMUSICA PT132RS2 Investitii
LEA
10KV

14-11-2024
08:00:00

14-11-2024
17:00:00

S. MAGUREANCA, NICOLAEVCA, FRUMUSICA PT160RS2 Investitii
LEA
10KV

14-11-2024
08:00:00

14-11-2024
17:00:00

S. MAGUREANCA, NICOLAEVCA, FRUMUSICA PT274RS2 Investitii
LEA
10KV

14-11-2024
08:00:00

14-11-2024
17:00:00

S. MAGUREANCA, NICOLAEVCA, FRUMUSICA PT276RS2 Investitii
LEA
10KV

14-11-2024
08:00:00

14-11-2024
17:00:00

S. MAGUREANCA, NICOLAEVCA, FRUMUSICA PT277RS2 Investitii
LEA
10KV

14-11-2024
08:00:00

14-11-2024
16:00:00

GARA FALESTI PT65FZ1F2
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

14-11-2024
08:00:00

14-11-2024
17:00:00

S. MUSTEATA PT638FL15 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

14-11-2024
08:00:00

14-11-2024
17:00:00

S. NICOLAEVCA PT160RS2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

14-11-2024
08:00:00

14-11-2024
16:00:00

S. VALEA RUSULUI PT525CL3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

14-11-2024
08:00:00

14-11-2024
16:00:00

S. VALEA RUSULUI PT528CL3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

14-11-2024
08:00:00

14-11-2024
16:00:00

S. LIMBENII VECHI PT831GL13F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

14-11-2024
08:00:00

14-11-2024
16:00:00

S. LIMBENII VECHI PT831GL13F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

14-11-2024
08:00:00

14-11-2024
16:00:00

S. LIMBENII VECHI PT831GL13F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

14-11-2024
08:00:00

14-11-2024
16:00:00

S. VALEA RUSULUI PT209CL3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

14-11-2024
08:00:00

14-11-2024
16:00:00

S. VALEA RUSULUI PT383CL3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii DenumireaPT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

14-11-2024
08:00:00

14-11-2024
16:00:00

S. VALEA RUSULUI PT524CL3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

14-11-2024
08:30:00

14-11-2024
12:00:00

S. DOLTU PT92TUM16
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

14-11-2024
09:00:00

14-11-2024
16:00:00

S. DUSMANI PT810GL12F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

14-11-2024
12:00:00

14-11-2024
16:00:00

S. DOLTU PT95TUM16
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

15-11-2024
08:00:00

15-11-2024
16:00:00

S. BALATINA PT860BT3F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

15-11-2024
08:00:00

15-11-2024
17:00:00

S. NICOLAEVCA PT160RS2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

15-11-2024
08:00:00

15-11-2024
17:00:00

S. MUSTEATA PT638FL15 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

15-11-2024
08:00:00

15-11-2024
16:00:00

S. LIMBENII VECHI PT920GL13F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

15-11-2024
08:00:00

15-11-2024
16:00:00

S. LIMBENII VECHI PT920GL13F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

15-11-2024
08:00:00

15-11-2024
16:00:00

S. CIOLACUL VECHI PT615FZ9F1
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

15-11-2024
08:00:00

15-11-2024
16:00:00

S. CIOLACUL VECHI PT615FZ9F2
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

15-11-2024
08:30:00

15-11-2024
16:00:00

S. PINZARENI NOI, PINZARENI VECHI, ILENUTA PT595FL3
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

15-11-2024
08:30:00

15-11-2024
16:00:00

S. PINZARENI NOI, PINZARENI VECHI, ILENUTA PT616FL3
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

15-11-2024
08:30:00

15-11-2024
16:00:00

S. PINZARENI NOI, PINZARENI VECHI, ILENUTA PT17FL3
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

15-11-2024
08:30:00

15-11-2024
16:00:00

S. PINZARENI NOI, PINZARENI VECHI, ILENUTA PT18FL3
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

15-11-2024
08:30:00

15-11-2024
16:00:00

S. PINZARENI NOI, PINZARENI VECHI, ILENUTA PT587FL3
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

15-11-2024
08:30:00

15-11-2024
16:00:00

S. PINZARENI NOI, PINZARENI VECHI, ILENUTA PT19FL3
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

15-11-2024
08:30:00

15-11-2024
16:00:00

S. PINZARENI NOI, PINZARENI VECHI, ILENUTA PT20FL3
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

15-11-2024
08:30:00

15-11-2024
16:00:00

S. PINZARENI NOI, PINZARENI VECHI, ILENUTA PT105FL3
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

15-11-2024
08:30:00

15-11-2024
16:00:00

S. PINZARENI NOI, PINZARENI VECHI, ILENUTA PT313FL3
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

15-11-2024
08:30:00

15-11-2024
16:00:00

S. PINZARENI NOI, PINZARENI VECHI, ILENUTA PT585FL3
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

16-11-2024
08:00:00

16-11-2024
17:00:00

S. MUSTEATA PT638FL15 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

16-11-2024
08:00:00

16-11-2024
17:00:00

S. NICOLAEVCA PT160RS2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

17-11-2024
08:00:00

17-11-2024
17:00:00

S. MUSTEATA PT638FL15 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

17-11-2024
08:00:00

17-11-2024
17:00:00

S. NICOLAEVCA PT160RS2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV


